bus-ubi

605624635
605626518
605620851
605614997
605627302
605608958
605621838
605621969
604925222
605613912
604383693
605616788
605621471
605620460
604485820
603021825
602799978
603504107
328038595
603153658
602966119
604190712
604499751
601477822
604962153
604173577
605341178
605397180
605581667
605614733
605608739
605584418
605608392
605614714
605619649
605613101
605617199
605625313
604318521
605623248
603412021
605215918
605344308
605622246
605365554
605621966
605616057
605620118

LE-name

IDAHO PANHANDLE POWERSPORTS
MARTIN, JAMES

BEN MICKELSON ART LLC

WANG, JASON

BW RESEARCH PARTNERSHIP, INC
SACRED SPACES LLC DBA SACRED SPACES INW LLC
ADAM JACOBS CHIROPRACTIC CORP
PROEDGE SOLUTIONS LLC
TRADEMARK CONSTRUCTION LLC DBA TMC, LLC
BRIGHTFORGE MEDIA LLC

DISH WIRELESS L.L.C.
INTRASAPIENT INSIGHTS
RESALEWORLD LLC

FAR NORTH CONTRACTING LLC
CALIBER EXCAVATION LLC

RETAIL OPTICAL ACCESSORIES INC
LUTEY, TRISHA ANN

BLUE SKIES DRONE RENTAL LLC

R. ALAN BROWN, INC.

NW TEL, LLC

CASTLEROCK PROPERTIES, LLC

ABATEMENT AND DECONTAMINATION SPECIALISTS LLC

JENSEN, GREG CARL

CARROLL, MIKE FRANCIS

WALTON'S FAMILY THERAPIES, PLLC
ROOTED CULTURE LLC

MALOY MORGAN MOORE PLLC

DAY ELECTRIC LLC

SPOKANE LOTUS ACADEMY LLC
CREATIIVE MINDS TATTOO LLC
ELIZABETH ELLIS COUNSELING, PLLC
SPOKANE'S BEST PET SITTER LLC
GALOW, MARGREIT PATRICE
ENOJOSA ART DESIGNS LLC
KOOISTRA, PAIGE ALYSSA

THE WELLNESS COLLECTIVE PLLC
ARMSTRONG, SARA G

ABUKARIMOV, VLADISLAV

MONTEIRO DE AMORIM, MARIA CELESTE
RAWE, JEREMY MICHAEL

ANEED, SAHAR

BRUTSKAYA, ZOYA

BALKCOM, MARY

DIRMYER, TINA MARIE

FOLAD TAXI LLC

KS PROPERTIES

UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION LLC
THREE TWENTY-ONE FROZEN TREATS LLC

firm-name

IDAHO PANHANDLE POWERSPORTS
SPOKANE RENTAL PROPERTY

BEN MICKELSON ART LLC

JASON WANG

BW RESEARCH PARTNERSHIP, INC
SACRED SPACES LLC DBA SACRED SPACES INW LLC
ADAM JACOBS CHIROPRACTIC CORP
PROEDGE SOLUTIONS LLC

TMC, LLC

BRIGHTFORGE MEDIA LLC

DISH WIRELESS L.L.C.

ROVR

RESALEWORLD

FAR NORTH CONTRACTING LLC
CALIBER EXCAVATION LLC
HARDCASE

TRISHAS BEAUTY SERVICES

BLUE SKIES DRONE RENTAL, LLC

R. ALAN BROWN, INC.

NW TEL LLC

CASTLEROCK PROPERTIES, LLC

ABATEMENT AND DECONTAMINATION SPECIALISTS LLC

JENSEN HOME REPAIR

MIKE'S JUNK REMOVAL

WALTON'S FAMILY THERAPIES, PLLC
ROOTED CULTURE

MALOY MORGAN MOORE PLLC
DAY ELECTRIC LLC

SPOKANE LOTUS ACADEMY LLC
INK'D CREATIVE MINDS
ELIZABETH ELLIS COUNSELING
SPOKANE'S BEST PET SITTER
MARGREIT GALOW

ENOJOSA ART DESIGNS LLC
PAIGE KOOISTRA PHOTOGRAPHY
THE WELLNESS COLLECTIVE PLLC
SARASTUFF KOOLCORNER

GOLD STAR CLEANING

CELESTE CREATIONS

RAWE IMAGES

SAHAR ANEED

ZOYA BRUTSKAYA

SWEET BUNDTS

TINA DIRMYER

SAFE TAXI

KS PROPERTIES

UNLIMITED CONSTRUCTION
THREE TWENTY-ONE FROZEN TREATS

Phys-addrl

2580 W CLAIRBORNE LN
125 SUMMERGLEN RDG
2606 DEER CANYON CT
75-5873 WALUA RD

6120 PASEO DEL NORTE
15153 N MCCARTNEY ST
1365 4TH ST

304 S JONES BLVD #3454
10595 N LOG ARCH LN
19250 CHARTIER DR
9601 S MERIDIAN BLVD
7580 BRITNEYWOODS CIR
8034 SUNPORT DR

9559 W PRAIRIE AVE
27769 W HIGHWAY 53
103 E QUEEN AVE

401 W 1ST AVE

1319 GRAND AVE

1222 ECLUBCT

2010 PARK LN

103 E QUEEN AVE

3161 MERCER AVE
3846J POWERS RD

4004 W WHISTALKS WAY
101 W CASCADE WAY
2323 E RIVERSIDE AVE
950 BROADWAY

1730 BAKER AVE

212 W 2ND AVE

226 E FRANCIS AVE

316 W BOONE AVE

3109 W HEROY AVE
1608 W PANORAMA AVE
428 W 37TH AVE

1331 S GARFIELD ST
100 N HOWARD ST

7104 N WISCOMB ST
4127 E HARTSON AVE
5723 N ELM ST

7210 E 5TH AVE

322 W CHARLTON AVE
6515 N IDAHO RD

35717 N SPOTTED RD
7003 N SKYLINE DR
3410 E48TH CT

3526 E COURTLAND AVE
615 63RD AVE SE

11103 W 6TH AVE

Phys-City
COEUR D ALENE
NEWPORT NEWS
MISSOULA
KAILUA KONA
CARLSBAD
RATHDRUM

SAN FRANCISCO
LAS VEGAS
HAYDEN
LEESBURG
ENGLEWOOD
BARTLETT
ORLANDO
POST FALLS
HAUSER
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CENTRALIA
SPOKANE
BURLINGTON
SPOKANE
BELLINGHAM
LOON LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
TACOMA
EVERETT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
NEWMAN LAKE
CLAYTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
EVERETT
AIRWAY HEIGHTS

Phys-State Phys-Zip

ID
VA
MT
HI
CA
ID
CA
NV
ID
VA
CcO
TN
FL
ID
ID
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

83815
23602
59808
96740
92011
83858
94158
89107
83835
20176
80112
38002
32809
83854
83854
99207
99201
98531
99203
98233
99207
98225
99148
99224
99208
99202
98402
98201
99201
99208
99201
99205
99208
99203
99202
99201
99208
99202
99205
99212
99208
99025
99110
99208
99223
99217
98201
99001



605615268
605611831
605621661
605605250
605611272
605620418
605459911
605341227
605610798
605613651
605613317
605584797
602794835
605356114
605611792
605617306
605617175
605025006
605567139
605619160
605606357
604735898
605620144
603440254
602383471
605621709
605625907
605610830
605600647
605623350
605623807
605616680
605622746
605273834
605626505
605621991
605615518
605603527
605569603
604971163
605521342
604320776
604024560
605619900
605024586
605625614
605619586
605613991
603274149

32DONECONTRACTING LLC

PHOENIX CORE SYSTEMS LLC

RODIN, RYAN

FRENCH ANESTHESIA LLC

SUPERIOR FINISHES, LLC

ERB PROPERTIES LLC

HAVEFUND LLC

VQ CLEAN, LLC

EMPRESS LACTATION COUNSELING LLC
THE PATH BETWEEN PLLC

KATRINA HERZOG, PLLC

HUMBLE HOME SOLUTIONS LLC
GLOVER, COURTNEY RENEE
EVERGREEN COMFORT HAVEN AFH LLC
VIBE VAULT LLC

THRIVINITY COUNSELING & WELLNESS, PLLC
PHOENIX MOTORSPORTS, LLC
LIGHTHOUSE LABS, LLC

BEACON RXPERT SOLUTIONS LLC
MOOOON GARLIC CREATIVE LLC
ADVANCED PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 9 LLC
GREAT NORTH HOMES, LLC

FLORES, ALMAR

GU RENTS ME, LLC

B&G WYMAN ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.
OWENS COUNSELING AND CONSULTING PLLC
FRANKS, WEESLEY R

JAM COATINGS LLC

PAINT NATION PROS LLC

EMORY, SYDNEY

#1 ELEGANCE FAMILY HOME LLC

MRD INC

OXFORD, DANA

STEWARD ALTS LLC

JACOB, DANE EVAN

VAN DRIEL, MARK A MR

DAVIS, SHYEIR RASHAAD MR
DESIGNING DESTINY, LLC

BLUE BANDIT LLC

ANNA LAYNE PHOTOGRAPHY, LLC
HENCHA, KOSTIANTYN

STELLARIII LLC

DAVYDENKO, SERGEY

BE SPECIAL LLC

SEDTOP SERVICES LLC

AUTHOR JULIAWYLD, LLC

RAVEN'S KEY

DEISEN PROPERTIES LLC

INN VENTURES IVI LP

32PLUMB
KNOWTED

FRENCH ANESTHESIA LLC

SUPERIOR FINISHES, LLC

ERB PROPERTIES LLC

HAVEFUND LLC

VQ CLEAN, LLC

EMPRESS LACTATION COUNSELING LLC
THE PATH BETWEEN PLLC

KATRINA HERZOG, PLLC

HUMBLE HOME SOLUTIONS LLC

HAIR BY COURTNEY

EVERGREEN COMFORT HAVEN AFH LLC
URBAN VIBE VAULT

THRIVINITY COUNSELING & WELLNESS, PLLC
PHOENIX MOTORSPORTS, LLC
GANGNAM EATS

BEACON RXPERT SOLUTIONS LLC
MOOOON GARLIC CREATIVE LLC
ADVANCED PROPERTY MAINTENANCE 9
GREAT NORTH HOMES, LLC

GU RENTS ME LLC

B&G WYMAN ENTERPRISES, L.L.C.

OWENS COUNSELING AND CONSULTING PLLC
WESLEY R FRANKS

PAINTING CONTRACTOR

PAINT NATION PROS

JUNIPER AND LU FLORALS

ELEGANCE FAMILY HOME

MRD INC

STEWARD ALTS LLC

1776

M & D PAINTING AND REPAIR
VENDING RIGHT

DESIGNING DESTINY, LLC
BLUE BANDIT CO.

ANNA LAYNE PHOTOGRAPHY

THE ACADEMY

NORTHWEST AUTO TRANSPORT

BE SPECIAL LLC

SEDTOP SERVICES LLC

AUTHOR JULIAWYLD

RAVEN'S KEY

DEISEN PROPERTIES LLC

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS SPOKANE AIRPORT

610 N COLLINS RD
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
5610 W NADINE CT
8967 W AIRPORT DR
7811 N DAKOTA ST
1804 E 11TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST
19316 N MADISON RD
405 E BALDWIN AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
100 N HOWARD ST

21809 S FROG HOLLOW LN

2510 W LACROSSE AVE
5615 N DRUMHELLER ST
4507 S CUSTER CT

100 N HOWARD ST

16806 N HUMMINGBIRD LN

1424 S TSCHIRLEY RD
100 N HOWARD ST
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
902 E FRANCIS AVE
1311 E GLENCREST DR
2718 N RALPH ST

825 E 33RD AVE

7312 N WALNUT CT
522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
1607 E 12TH AVE

2203 E ILLINOIS AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
4029 S UNIVERSITY CT
7116 N HAMILTON ST
804 E 40TH AVE

924 E 18TH AVE

3918 N POST ST

961 N STANLEY ST
13717 E 30TH AVE

2103 HARRISON AVE NW # 2 STE 2

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
1123 W GARLAND AVE
1525 E DESMET AVE
1216 N SUPERIOR ST
1425 E FRANCIS AVE
225 E SPRAGUE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
5114 N WALNUT ST
2808 E PINEGLEN AVE
6516 N WINDSOR ST
1616 S WINDSOR DR

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
MEAD WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
CHENEY WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

NINE MILE FALLS WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA

SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

MEDICAL LAKE WA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA

OLYMPIA WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA
MEAD WA
SPOKANE WA
SPOKANE WA

99216
99201
99208
99224
99208
99202
99201
99021
99207
99201
99201
99004
99205
99205
99223
99201
99026
99016
99201
99201
99208
99208
99217
99203
99208
99201
99202
99207
99201
99206
99208
99203
99203
99205
99022
99216
98502
99201
99201
99205
99202
99202
99208
99202
99201
99205
99021
99208
99224



605604107
605604779
605613034
605621477
605619277
605611295
605620977
605617685
605580043
602820096
605618544
602058154
605616789
605570286
605620463
605610947
605620152
605622263
605540929
605627708
604781324
605405334
605612117
605604533
605615780
605607897
605622916
605622773
605542630
605543122
605618944
605588560
605015581
605611332
605544315
605623730
605600527
605619849
604730259
605627804
605608795
605538741
605625726
605624645
605623865
605616294
605608282
605613532
604679012

CLEARWATER PAPER TISSUE, LLC

ADORE HOME AT HORIZONS AFH LLC
CREAMYZONE LLC

BRUCE, ALEXA

MORGAN SCHEDULING & MANAGEMENT LLC
KHADZHI, YELENA

DEISHL, CALEB WILLIAM RAYMOND

SKO BUILD LLC

SEATTLE FIRE DEPARTMENT ETHNIC MINORITIES ALLIANCE
HINKLE, MARK

MOON, VALENCIA SEARLES

CWP WEST, LLC

CLEVENGER, BETSY

CAVANAUGH ANESTHESIA SERVICES, LLC
BALSAMIC MOON PSYCHOTHERAPY AND SOUL CARE PLLC
LANDSIDE RENTALS LLC

VGM, PLLC

SHAW SPALLC

KINGS RESTORATION AND REMODELING LLC
CLEANING

MCGUIRE, KRISTINA

JO CONSTRUCTION LLC

LANDSIDE HOLDINGS LLC

VETCOMM DBA VETCOMM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SUN, JIANFENG

PAULIE'S CONTRACTING INC

SISTRUM ERA LLC

BOBST, PATRICIA

924 SHARP, LLC

318 AUGUSTA, LLC

LILAC E DESIGNS LLC

SENSIBLE SYNDICATE LLC

VICKY LOLO, A PROFESSIONAL NURSING CORPORATION
OZARA GROUP LLC

717 SINTO, LLC

WAKELAM FABRICATION LLC

ATLAS GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LLC

SHANNON MYERS THERAPY PLLC

TRUJILLO, JEFREY

COMPLETE FAMILY MEDICAL & SPECIALTY, PLLC
3C LEGACY ENTERPRISES LLC

312 AUGUSTA, LLC

DRAW 4 LLC

PEACE & SERENITY COUNSELING AND WELLNESS P.L.L.C.
CRAWFORD AND ASSOCIATES SERVICES LLC.
PLUSH & CLEAN LLC

M&H EXTERIORS AND REMODELING LLC

LIVE YOUR BEST LIFE CONSULTING, PLLC
KENDALL PROPERTIES, LLC

CLEARWATER PAPER TISSUE, LLC

ADORE HOME AT HORIZONS AFH LLC

CREAMYZONE

AJY BRUCE CONSULTING

MORGAN SCHEDULING & MANAGEMENT LLC
Y.K.SKINCARE

BILL'S TRASH REMOVAL AND HAULING

SKO BUILD LLC

SEATTLE FIRE DEPARTMENT ETHNIC MINORITIES ALLIANCE
DEER PARK HANDYMAN

DAINTY DUCKS

MISTER CAR WASH (1579)

TOTES AWKWARD

CAVANAUGH ANESTHESIA SERVICES

BALSAMIC MOON PSYCHOTHERAPY AND SOUL CARE PLLC
LANDSIDE RENTALS

THE INSTITUTE FOR PHYSICAL AND SPORTS THERAPY
SHAW SPALLC

KINGS RESTORATION AND REMODELING LLC
CLEANING

KRISTY MCGUIRE, RDN

JO CONSTRUCTION

LANDSIDE HOLDINGS

VETCOMM DBA VETCOMM CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SUNNYSUN MEDIA

PAULIE'S CONTRACTING

SISTRUM ERA

TRISH BOBST, JEWELRY DESIGNER

924 SHARP, LLC

318 AUGUSTA, LLC

LILAC E DESIGNS LLC

SENSIBLE SYNDICATE LLC

VICKY LOLO, A PROFESSIONAL NURSING CORPORATION
OZARA

717 SINTO, LLC

WAKELAM FABRICATION LLC

ATLAS GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LLC

SHANNON MYERS THERAPY PLLC

COMPLETE FAMILY MEDICAL & SPECIALTY

MY SAUNA AND PLUNGE

312 AUGUSTA, LLC

SPOKANE CAT CLINIC

PEACE & SERENITY COUNSELING AND WELLNESS P.L.L.C.
CASFSE JOINT VENTURE

PLUSH & CLEAN LLC

M&H EXTERIORS AND REMODELING LLC

LIVE YOUR BEST LIFE CONSULTING, PLLC

KENDALL PROPERTIES, LLC

601 W RIVERSIDE AVE
3404 W MALLARD AVE
3328 W ELMHURST AVE
314 W BRITA AVE

17020 N GREENBLUFF RD
423 W 1ST AVE

15505 N MYRTLE ST
2660 NICHOLSON RD
100 N HOWARD ST

2611 W SANDPIPER RD
2124 E NEBRASKA AVE
4301 S REGAL ST

4319 S SUPREME CT
9811 N CEDAR RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST
11402 N NEWPORT HWY
201 W FRANCIS AVE
7181 DEWEY RD

1090 W BETZ RD

1924 CRAIG RD SE

9625 N STEVENS ST

100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
860 100TH AVE NE

5288 W HATTERY OWENS RD
2427 N STEVENS ST
16605 W WYLIE DR

924 E SHARP AVE

318 E AUGUSTA AVE
2815 S BOWDISH RD

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
100 N HOWARD ST

522 W RIVERSIDE AVE
717 E SINTO AVE

12112 S ANDRUS RD

10 SANDALWOOD CIR
100 N HOWARD ST

9907 N NORTHVIEW LN
2020 E 29TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

312 E AUGUSTA AVE
2704 W NORTHWEST BLVD
100 N HOWARD ST

315 E MONTGOMERY AVE
3008 W WELLESLEY AVE
3330 W QUEEN PL

720 SENECA ST

3508 E 26TH AVE

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
MEAD

ELK
SPOKANE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
LAMONT
CHENEY
OLYMPIA
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
BELLEVUE
DEER PARK
SPOKANE
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
BELLINGHAM
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99208
99208
99208
99005
99201
99021
99009
99201
99006
99208
99223
99223
99208
99201
99201
99218
99205
99017
99004
98501
99218
99201
99201
98004
99006
99205
99026
99202
99207
99206
99201
99201
99201
99202
99004
98229
99201
99208
99203
99201
99207
99205
99201
99207
99205
99205
98101
99223



604642358
604983283
603513505
605627223
605621581
605346630
605623160
605625501
601128447
605290407
605623503
605617390
605626446

SILVA ALEJO, MAURICIO

4TH AVENUE PROJECT LLC
LOOMBA ENTERPRISES LLC
QUALITY PEST SERVICES, INC
PADILLA, SIERRA

SEREINLLC

B & S EXTERIORS LLC

JILL MADSEN KELLY, P.S.
AMERICAN FEDERATION OF GRAIN MILLERS LOCAL 98
SHAW, KELLY R

TRUE COLORS COUNSELING, PLLC
CROOKED PINES FARM LLC
REZAC, NATE CHURCH

SILVAS BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
4TH AVENUE PROJECT
AUTOMATA LABS

QUALITY PEST SERVICES, INC

SEREIN LLC

B & S EXTERIORS LLC

JILL MADSEN KELLY

AMERICAN FEDERATION OF GRAIN MILLERS LOCAL 98

TRUE COLORS COUNSELING, PLLC
CROOKED PINES FARM LLC
SOUTHERN SPIRIT

604 W 2ND AVE

915 W 2ND AVE

1018 E 18TH AVE

100 N HOWARD ST

4320 W DESKA DR

17 N BROWNE ST

4150 W WHISTALKS WAY
1404 E 11TH AVE

5428 N WASHINGTON ST
4105 E 36TH AVE

400 S JEFFERSON ST
2704 W NORTHWEST BLVD
12505 S CENTER LN

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
99201
99203
99201
99224
99201
99224
99202
99205
99223
99204
99205
99224



